Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

1 1 5 40 500 5000 5			Route	to DNR Bureau:						
Verification Only of	Fill and Se	al		rinking Water		Watershed/W	astewater	Remed	iation/Redeve	elopment
			v	Vaste Managemei	nt	Other:				
1. Well Location Informa	ation	et 102 (a	Telephone I	15 10 10 10 10	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation			
County	I Unique Well #	of I	licap #		Facility Nam	е				
	emoved Well				McGettiga	n (MOM Part	tnership) Propert	у		
Latitude / Longitude (see instr	/W-1R	Format	20de	Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				
Latitude / Longitude (see insti	N	D		GPS008	113327610)				
				SCR002	License/Perr	mit/Monitoring	#			
Police a	w		DM	□OTH001						
1/4 NE 1/4 NW	Section	Town	nship	Range Z E	Original Wel					
or Gov't Lot#	21		7 N	9 <u> </u> W	Dennis O'l					
Well Street Address		- '		•	Present Wel	l Owner				
2809 University Ave			175.61		Same					
Well City, Village or Town			Well	ZIP Code	200	ess of Present	t Owner			
Madison			537	05	3934 Partr			losses	Tain O. 4.	
Subdivision Name			Lot #		City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	
					Deforest	C	0	WI	53532	- 7
Reason for Removal from Ser	rvice WI Ur	nique Well	# of Re	placement Well		d piping remov	n, Casing & Se	alling lwat	Yes No	N/A
Construction					Liner(s) re	•	eur	11	Yes No	N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well /						erforated?			Yes No	N/A
Monitoring Well	Original C	onstructio	n Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re				Yes No	N/A
Water Well		8/1	8/200	5	2000 ITA 000 I	ft in place?		X		N/A
			on Rep	ort is available,						
Borehole / Drillhole	please at	tach.				ng cut off belov			Yes No	N/A
Construction Type:						g material rise ial settle after		4-4-	Yes No	N/A
✓ Drilled Driv	eņ (Sandpoint)	Du	g	STATE POSTS DESCRICT	, was hole reto			Yes No	N/A
Other (specify):							used, were they hy	drated	1 1	X N/A
Formation Type:							safe source?	X	Yes No	N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	on	Bedro	ck		Required Me	ethod of Placin	ig Sealing Material			
Total Well Depth From Groun	d Surface (ft.)	Casing D	iamete	r (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Grav	ity Conducto	r Pipe-Pum	ped	
34		2				ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Ex	plain):		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		Casing D	epth (f	t.)	Sealing Mate					
		DI ANNO ANTEA	- P (/	Charles State (State (State (State)	ement Grout	1	Concrete		
8.5		24				Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite		
Was well annular space groute	ed?	Yes	No	Unknown			Monitoring Well Bo	V	B 01-000	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Dep	th to Wate	r (feet)		Benton			onite - Cem		
	10.000									
Ten San San	20	11-2				ar Bentonite	No Yards, Sacks	onite - Sand		tio or
5. Material Used to Fill V	Vell / Drillho	le			From (ft.)	To (ft)	Volume (circ		Mud W	
3/8" Bentonite Chips					Surface	34	51#			
New Marie Control of the Control of										
6. Comments	1-1-2-5	7.55		41 - 2		WELL FALL	MET GOST	21 F W		3 18 1
7. Supervision of Work		1 4 5	J.		Ver The	4.50		DNR Use	Only	
Name of Person or Firm Doing	g Filling & Seal	ing Lice	nse #	Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	n Date Received		Noted By	
On-site Environmental Ser	vices, Inc.				уу) 1/28/202					
Street or Route					elephone Num		Comments			
PO Box 280				(608) 837-	8992				
City		State	ZIP	Code	Signature of	Person Doing	Work	Da	te Signed	
Sun Prairie		WI		53590	Anthon	nu R. Kapu	ai		2/10/202	20

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

					Route	to DNR Bu	ıreau:						
Verification	n Only	of Fill	and Sea	ı		rinking Wat	ter		Watershed/W	astewater	Remed	iation/Redeve	elopment
					[] v	Vaste Mana	agemer	ıt	Other:				
1. Well Locati	on Infor			A HE	m yun .	43 23			/ Owner Inf	ormation		William True	
County		WI Unic	que Well #	of	Hicap #			Facility Name		1/ \ =			
Dane		MW-2								nership) Propert	у		
Latitude / Longitu	ide (see ir	2		Forma	Code	Method Co	ode	Facility ID (F					
			N		DD	GPS		113327610	nit/Monitoring	44			
			w		DDM	│		License/Pen	movionitoring	#			
14/14 NE	14 NW		Section		vnship			Original Well	Owner				
or Gov't Lot #	Isa MAA		-	1.0	67		E W	Dennis O'L					
Well Street Addre	200		21		7 N	1 9 1	VV	Present Well					
								Same					
2803-2807 Uni Well City, Village		ve			Well	ZIP Code		Mailing Addr	ess of Presen	t Owner			
Madison	01 101111				537			3934 Partr	idge Road				
Subdivision Nam	e				Lot #			City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	
								Deforest			WI	53532	
Reason for Remo	oval from	Service	WI Uni	que We	II # of Re	placement	Well			n, Casing & Se	aling Mate	1-1-1	
Construction									I piping remov	ed?	1 1	Yes No	N/A
3. Filled & Sea	aled Wel							Liner(s) re				Yes No	N/A
★ Monitoring	Welt	19	Original Co	nstruct	on Date	(mm/dd/yyy	yy)	Liner(s) pe Screen re				Yes No	N/A N/A
Water Well				9	/4/2002			The state of the s	t in place?			Yes No	N/A
Borehole / I					tion Repo	ort is availa	ble,				Ųų-		N/A
			please atta	ach.					ng cut off below g material rise			Yes No	N/A
Construction Typ		D.:	S						ial settle after			Yes No	N/A
Drilled		Driven (S	Sandpoint)		Dug	9			was hole reto			Yes No	N/A
Other (spec	city):							If bentonit	e chips were	used, were they hy	drated		_
Formation Type:				1						n safe source?		Yes No	N/A
✓ Unconsolida			<u> </u>	Bedi						g Sealing Material			
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sur	face (ft.)	Casing	Diamete	r (in.)			ctor Pipe-Grav led & Poured	_	r Pipe-Pum	oea	
34				2				(Bento	nite Chips)	Other (Ex	plain):		
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (i	in.)		Casing	Depth (ft	t.)		Sealing Mate					
8.5				25				Neat C	ement Grout	<u> </u>	Concrete		
Was well annular	enace are	nutod2		Yes	X No	- Unk	nown		Cement (Conc	-	Bentonite		
			l J	3			NOVII			Monitoring Well Bo			
If yes, to what de	ptn (feet)	7	Deptr	i to vva	ter (feet)				ite Chips		onite - Cem		
			18					Granul	ar Bentonite		onite - Sand		
5. Material Us	ed to Fil	II Well /	Drillhole	•				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No Yards, Sacks Volume (circ		Mix Ra Mud W	
3/8" Bentonite	Chips						_	Surface	34	50#			
	1												
										A			
6. Comments		*			d. A	10.50							
7. Supervision			8 m 78	C Lab	I IEEE,			24 Cal	5 1 2 2		DNR Use		
Name of Person				ng Li	cense#			14.00	or Verificatio	n Date Received		Noted By	
On-site Enviror	mental S	Services	s, Inc.			(mn		уу) 1/28/202					
Street or Route								lephone Num		Comments			
PO Box 280				C+-+-	Jain	Codo	11	608) 837-	8992 Person Doing	Mork	In-	to Cianad	
City Sun Prairie				State		Code 53590			person Doing nu R. Kapu		Da	te Signed 2/10/202	20
our ramo				1 44		00000		HINOH	IUK. KADU	(AI		2/10/202	20

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification	on Only	of Fill	and Sea	al		rinking Wat	er		Watershed/W	/astewater [X Remedi	ation/Redevelopme
4 186-11 1	and the fire				[] v	/aste Manag	gemei		Other:	Warming Character		
1. Well Locati County	on Infor		que Well#	of	Hicap #	1000000	40	Facility Nam	/ Owner Inf	ormation		
County		Remove	ed Well	OI .	i iioap ii			,		tnership) Property	6	
Dane		MW-2	P _					Facility ID (F		потопір) і торотту		
Latitude / Longitu	ude (see ii	nstruction	ns)	Forma		Method Co		113327610				
			N		DD	GPS0		License/Per	mit/Monitoring	#		
			w		DDM	Потно						
1/4 / 1/4 NE	14 NW		Section	To	wnship	Range 🔽	1 E	Original Wel	Owner			
or Gov't Lot#			21		7 N	9	W	Dennis O'l	_oughlin			
Well Street Addre	ess							Present Wel	Owner	-		
2803-2807 Un	iversity A	ve						Same				
Well City, Village					Well	ZIP Code		The second second	ess of Presen	t Owner		
Madison					5370	05		3934 Partr			T-Section 1	Taxana i
Subdivision Nam	ie				Lot #			City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code
								Deforest		6	WI	53532
Reason for Remo	oval from	Service	WI Un	ique We	ll # of Re	placement \	Well		Iner, Scree I piping remov	en, Casing & Sea	1 1	eriat Yes ∣ No ⊠N
Construction								Liner(s) re		red i	2.15	Yes No N
3. Filled & Sea	aled We					nation (mm/dd/yyy			erforated?			Yes No No
✓ Monitoring	Well	ľ	Original Co	mstruct	on Date	(mm/dd/yyy)	у)	Screen re				Yes No N
Water Well		L			/4/2002			Casing let	ft in place?			Yes No N
Borehole /	Drillhole		If a Well Coplease att		tion Repo	ort is availab	ole,	Was casin	ng cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No N
Construction Typ			pioase att	acii.					g material rise			Yes No N
Drilled		Drivan (S	Sandpoint)		Dug				ial settle after		-	Yes No N
		Duvei (2	anuponii)		Dug	,		If yes	was hole reto	opped?	言	Yes No N
Other (spec	Ciry)						_			used, were they hyd	Irated 🔽	-
Formation Type:			1	1						n safe source?		Yes No No
Unconsolida				Bedi				1		ng Sealing Material	Dina Duman	اه ما
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sur	face (ft.)	Casing	Diamete	r (in.)			ctor Pipe-Gravied & Poured	_		Jea
41				2				(Bento	nite Chips)	Other (Exp	olain):	
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (i	in.)		Casing	Depth (ft	.)		Sealing Mate				
8.5				38				_	ement Grout	_	Concrete	
Was well annular	enace are	nuted?		Yes	X No	Unkn	OWO	Sand-0	Cement (Cond	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips
			Ta .	,		OIIKII	IOWII	1		Monitoring Well Bore		
If yes, to what de	ptn (feet)	ž,	Dept	n to vva	ter (feet)			M Bentor	ite Chips	Bento	nite - Ceme	ent Grout
			22					Granut	ar Bentonite		nite - Sand	
5. Material Us	ed to Fil	ll Well /	Drillhol	е				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No Yards, Sacks Volume (circle		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonite	Chips							Surface	41	61#_	23,10/	
	-											
6. Comments	ar (F. of)		34.5	75-10	4 87		51,00			and the later		
7. Supervision	of Wor	·k	1 1 1	4.98	I I will	12,000	110	71,621,240	MARKET STATE		DNR Use	Only
Name of Person			ng & Seali	ng Li	cense #			-	or Verificatio			Noted By
On-site Enviror	mental S	Services	s, Inc.			(mm	/dd/yy	уу) 1/28/202	20			
Street or Route							- 1	lephone Num		Comments		
PO Box 280							(608) 837-			,,,,,,	Control of the Contro
City				State		Code		20 10 10	Person Doing		Dat	e Signed
Sun Prairie				W		53590		Linthia	OUR KARU	Ni		2/10/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

F			T	Route	to DNR Bureau:						
Verification Only	of Fill an	ıd Seal			rinking Water		Watershed/W	astewater	X Remed	iation/Redeve	lopment
				∐ v	/aste Manageme	nt	Other:				
1. Well Location Inform	nation	11.50	rim Sa			2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation	TO NO.		
County	WI Unique		of I	licap #		Facility Nam					
Dane	Removed '					McGettiga	n (MOM Part	nership) Property	1		
Latitude / Longitude (see in	MW-4P		Format C	'odo	Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				
Latitude / Longitude (see in	structions)		DI	O PROPERTY IN	GPS008	113327610)				
		_ N	-		SCR002	License/Peri	mit/Monitoring	#			
		w	DI	OM	OTH001						
1/4 / 1/4 NE 1/4 NW	s	ection	Town	ship	Range X E	Original Wel					
or Gov't Lot#		21		7 N	9 <u> </u> W	Dennis O'l					
Well Street Address						Present Wel	Owner				
2803 - 2809 University	Ave					Same					
Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Code	-	ess of Present	Owner			
Madison				537	05	3934 Partr			To	Tain o i	
Subdivision Name				Lot #		City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	
						Deforest		0	WI	53532	
Reason for Removal from S	Service	WI Uniq	ue Well	# of Re	placement Well		Liner, Scree I piping remov	n, Casing & Sea			N/A
Construction						Liner(s) re		eur	: :	Yes No	N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well							erforated?			Yes No	N/A
Monitoring Well	Orig	ginal Cor	nstruction	Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re			-	Yes No	N/A
Water Well			9/5	/2002	2		ft in place?			Yes No	N/A
				n Repo	ort is available,					and a second	1-2
Borehole / Drillhole	ple	ase atta	ch.			1	ng cut off belov			Yes No	N/A
Construction Type:						Indian Argundan	g material rise		الحكا	Yes No	N/A
∑ Drilled D	riven (San	dpoint)		Dug	9		ial settle after		-	Yes No	N/A
Other (specify):							, was hole reto	ppear ised, were they hyd		Yes No	X N/A
Formation Type:							r from a knowr		nated	Yes No	N/A
Unconsolidated Forma	ation		Bedro	k		Required Me	ethod of Placin	g Sealing Material			
Total Well Depth From Grou	und Surfac	e (ft.)	Casing D	iamete	r (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Grav	rity 🔃 Conductor	Pipe-Pump	ped	
50			2			Screen	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Exp	olain):		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	1)		Casing D	enth (ff	1	Sealing Mate					
THE COLOR OF THE POST OF THE P	,			opin (ii	•	The second secon	ement Grout		Concrete		
8.5			48				Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chine	
Was well annular space grou	uted?		Yes]	No	Unknown		TO COMPANY SAME OF THE PARTY OF	Nonitoring Well Bor		***************************************	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	7)	Depth	to Water				nite Chips		onite - Cem		
in you, to inter dopair (root).			to Traio	(_			
	NA CORP. AND	21		V/III.		Granu	ar Bentonite	No Yards, Sacks	onite - Sano		no or
5. Material Used to Fill	Well / D	rillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft)	Volume (circle		Mud W	
Bentonite Slurry						Surface	50	9 Gallon	S		
6. Comments		140				100 00	B. Harris		OF THE	TO V Y Y	
7. Supervision of Work	(5 10		X0	2 × × × 10	W (2 1	1 P. C. J. V.		DNR Use	Only	
Name of Person or Firm Do		& Sealing	g Lice	nse#	Date of Fi	ling & Sealing	or Verification			Noted By	
On-site Environmental S	ervices, li	nc.	***		(mm/dd/y)	yy) 1/28/202	20				
Street or Route						elephone Nun		Comments			
PO Box 280					(608) 837-					
City			State	ZIP	Code		Person Doing		Da	te Signed	
Sun Prairie			WI		53590	Anthon	nu R. Kapu	ai		2/10/202	20

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

		Route	to DNR Burea	J:				
Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		Prinking Water		Watershed/Wa	stewater	Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
		<u> </u>	Vaste Managem	nent	Other:			
1. Well Location Information	195 F 184		0.000		/ Owner Info	rmation		
County WI Unio	que Well # of ed Well	Hicap #		Facility Nam				
Dane MW-6						nership) Property		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructio		ormat Code	Method Code	Facility ID (F				
	N		GPS008	113327610	mit/Monitoring#	+		
	w	DDM	SCR002 OTH001	LICCHSON ON	militarion into mily #			
1/4 / NE 1/4 NW	Section	Township	Range X E	Original Wel	l Owner			
or Gov't Lot #	21	7 N		Donnio O				
Well Street Address		. 14		Present Wel	l Owner			
2803-2809 University Ave				Same				
Well City, Village or Town		Well	ZIP Code		ress of Present	Owner		
Madison		537	05	3934 Partr				1-2
Subdivision Name		Lot#	1	City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code
				Deforest	0.		WI	53532
Reason for Removal from Service	WI Uniqu	ue Well # of Re	eplacement Wel		iner, Screer piping remove	n, Casing & Sea		Yes No X N/A
Construction				Liner(s) re			0.15	Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drill		ehole Inforn struction Date			erforated?		11.11	Yes No NA
Monitoring Well	Original Con		11 25555	Screen re				Yes No NA
Water Well		1/12/200		Casing le	ft in place?		\boxtimes	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	please attac		ort is available,	Was casii	ng cut off below	surface?	X,	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		F Made		Did sealin	g material rise	to surface?	₩,	Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (S	Sandpoint)	Du	g	Did mater	ial settle after 2	4 hours?	<u>□</u> ,	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):					, was hole retop	· ·	1 1	Yes No XNA
Formation Type:					te chips were us r from a known	sed, were they hyd safe source?	irated 🔀	Yes No N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	Ī	Bedrock				Sealing Material		
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (ft.) C	asing Diamete	er (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Gravi	ty Conductor	Pipe-Pump	ed
33		3	8 2	Screen	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Exp	olain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		asing Depth (f	t.)	Sealing Mat		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		
AND AND		# N N	/		Cement Grout		Concrete	
8.5		23.5			Cement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips
Was well annular space grouted?		res X No	Unknow	2		Ionitoring Well Bore		5 977 ACID - CONC.
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth f	o Water (feet)		☐ Bentor			nite - Ceme	
	18				lar Bentonite	Bento	nite - Sand	Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well	Drillhole	N . 4 15 1	0 0 0	From (ft.)		No Yards, Sacks		Mix Ratio or
	Dimioic	115 X 11	M. P. College	Surface		Volume (circle	one)	Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonite Chips				Surface	33	50#		
6. Comments	W. William	- 10 mm	nil Ess.	MA SHE	C. t. hon	THE RESERVE	1 13/18	
W								
7. Supervision of Work	y- 6 To -	1.8 1 2 10 to 10	5 11.88111		08 M	_	DNR Use	Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	ng & Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Sealing	or Verification			Noted By
On-site Environmental Services			The state of the s	уууу) 1/28/20				
Street or Route				Telephone Nun		Comments		
PO Box 280				(608)837-				
City		44	Code		Person Doing \		Dat	e Signed
Sun Prairie		WI	53590	Antho	ny R. Kapug	<u>fi</u>		2/10/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

					Route	to DNF	R Bureau:						
Verification	on Only	of Fill	and Se	al		Prinking			Watershed/Wa	astewater	Remed	liation/Redeve	lopment
					Ţ∐ν	Vaste IV	lanageme	nt	Other:				
1. Well Locati	on Infor				10	A ROK			/ Owner Info	ormation	4 By 1111		former d
County			que Well # red Well	OT	Hicap #			Facility Nam					
Dane		MW-	7					Facility ID (F		nership) Propert	у		
Latitude / Longitu	ıde (see ir	nstructio	ns)	Format	Code		d Code	11332761					
			N		DD		GPS008 SCR002		mit/Monitoring #	#			
			W		DDM	100	OTH001	Licenson	monitoring ?	r			
1/4/ NE	14 NW		Section	Tov	vnship	Range	armore warms a	Original Wel	Il Owner				
or Gov't Lot#	INV	-	21		7 N		I W	Dennis O'				4	
Well Street Addre	000				, IA			Present Wel	ll Owner				
VVOII OII OCC / Addit	000							Same					
Well City, Village	or Town				Well	ZIP Co	de	Mailing Add	ress of Present	Owner			
Madison					537			3934 Partr	idge Road				
Subdivision Nam	ie			-	Lot#	1		City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	
								Deforest			WI	53532	
Reason for Remo	oval from	Service	WI Un	ique We	II# of Re	placem	nent Well			n, Casing & Se	aling Mat		
Construction							_		d piping remove	ed?	1.0	Yes No	N/A
3. Filled & Sea	aled Wel		The second district of the second					Liner(s) re			10.00	Yes No	N/A
M onitoring	Well		Original C	onstructi	on Date	(mm/da	l/yyyy)	Screen re	erforated?			Yes No	N/A N/A
Water Well				4.	/26/20	04			ft in place?		X		N/A
			If a Well C		ion Repo	ort is av	ailable,						process
Borehole / I			please att	ach.					ng cut off below			Yes No	N/A
Construction Typ								0.000	ig material rise rial settle after 2		X	Yes No	N/A
Drilled		Driven (S	Sandpoint)		Dug	g			, was hole retor		=	Yes No	N/A
Other (spec	cify):						-		•	sed, were they hy	drated 🗀	Towns I Commen	
Formation Type:									r from a known		X	Yes No	N/A
✓ Unconsolida	ated Form	ation		Bedr	ock					g Sealing Material			
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sur	rface (ft.)	Casing	Diamete	r (in.)		_	ctor Pipe-Gravi	ity Conducto	r Pipe-Pum	ped	
34				2				X Screen	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Ex	plain):		
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (i	n.)		Casing	Depth (fl	t.)		Sealing Mat					
8.5				24				Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete		
					\1			Sand-	Cement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips	
Was well annular	space gro	outed?	l	Yes	X No	!	Unknown	For Monitori	ng Wells and M	Monitoring Well Bo	reholes Onl	y:	
If yes, to what de	pth (feet)	?	Dept	h to Wat	er (feet)			■ Bentor	nite Chips	Bent	onite - Cem	ent Grout	
			24					Granu	lar Bentonite	Bent	onite - Sand	Slurry	
5. Material Us	ed to Fil	l Well /	/ Drillhol	е	-	4	100	From (ft.)	To (ft)	No. Yards, Sacks			io or
3/8" Bentonite								Surface		Volume (circl	e one)	Mud We	aigint
3/0 Demonite	Onipa							Burrace	34	50#			
6. Comments	636.0		1 1 1 1 1 1			1 1 1/4		Jin Bur	- 7.4 3/7				
7. Supervision	of Wor	k	40.	TOTAL ST	AT M	100	751-	CHE STO	11.		DNR Use	Only	
Name of Person			ng & Seali	ng Lic	ense #		Date of Fi	lling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Received		Noted By	
On-site Environ		* H-110-1	11.00					/yy) 1/29/20					
Street or Route								elephone Nun		Comments			
PO Box 280								608) 837-					
City				State	ZIP	Code		and the same of th	Person Doing	Work	Da	te Signed	
Sun Prairie				W		535	90	Anthon	nu R. Kapua	ti		2/10/202	20

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

				Route	to DNR	Bureau:						
Verification Only	of Fill a	nd Sea	ıl		Orinking Vaste M	Water anageme	nt	Watershed/W Other:	astewater	X Remedi	iation/Redeve	elopment
4 Wall I costion lufa		L		! v	Vasic IVI	anageme				- W 77 E		W 188
1. Well Location Info County	WI Uniqu	e Well #	of	Hicap #			Facility Nam	/ Owner Info	ormation	87.18		3.54
,	Removed			Control of the Contro			1 '		nership) Property	V		
Dane	PZ-2						Facility ID (F					
Latitude / Longitude (see	instructions	3)	Format			d Code SPS008	113327610	3				
		N		D	1	CR002	License/Peri	mit/Monitoring	#			
		w		MDM		TH001						
1/4 NE 1/4 NW		Section	Tow	nship	Range	E	Original Wel	Owner				
or Gov't Lot#		21		7 N	9	W	Dennis O'l	_oughlin				
Well Street Address			_	- '			Present Wel	Owner				
2803 - 2809 University	v Ave						Same		==			
Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Cod	de		ess of Present	t Owner			
Madison				537	05		3934 Partr	•		-	TECHNICAL STATE	
Subdivision Name				Lot #	!		City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	
							Deforest			WI	53532	
Reason for Removal from	Service	WI Uni	que Wel	# of Re	placem	ent Well			n, Casing & Sea		THE PERSON NAMED IN	E days
Construction						-		l piping remov	ear		Yes No	N/A
3. Filled & Sealed We							Liner(s) re			formation of the second	Yes No	N/A N/A
Monitoring Well	0	riginal Co	nstructio	n Date	(mm/dd	/yyyy)	Screen re	erforated?			Yes No	N/A
Water Well			4/	21/200	05		1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ft in place?			Yes No	N/A
		a Well C		on Repo	ort is av	ailable,	-			بهما		
Borehole / Drillhole	р	lease atta	ich.	_			J	ng cut off below			Yes No	N/A
Construction Type:								g material rise ial settle after		===	Yes No	N/A
✓ Drilled	Driven (Sa	ndpoint)		Dug	g		2.8 8350	was hole reto		==	Yes No	_
Other (specify):						_			used, were they hyd		162 140	M N/A
Formation Type:								from a known			Yes No	N/A
✓ Unconsolidated Form	nation	1	Bedro	ck			Required Me	thod of Placin	g Sealing Material			
Total Well Depth From Gr	ound Surfa	ice (ft.)	Casing (Diamete	r (in.)			ctor Pipe-Grav	rity Conductor	r Pipe-Pump	ped	
66			2				Screen (Bento	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Ex	plain):		
Lower Drillhole Diameter ((in.)		Casing I	Depth (ft	t.)		Sealing Mate					
8.5			60				Neat C	ement Grout	1	Concrete		
0.0			60				Sand-0	Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips	
Was well annular space gr	outed?		Yes	X No		Jnknown	For Monitoria	na Wells and N	Monitoring Well Bor	-1		
If yes, to what depth (feet)	?	Depth	to Wate	r (feet)			general control	ite Chips		onite - Ceme		
		19					Granul	ar Bentonite	Bento	onite - Sand	Slurry	
5. Material Used to Fi	II Well / I	_	100	- 81	10.00	OT 8 -	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No Yards, Sacks	Sealant or	Mix Ra	
	IIII A KOITIIIII	5111111010					N		Volume (circle		Mud W	eight
Bentonite Slurry							Surface	66	12 Gallo	ns		
												_
6. Comments		W CC 3	Story	PER	E NO.	100				45 - 15		5 (7) (1)
- ^ 101001000000000000000000000000000000		W -										
Supervision of Wo Name of Person or Firm D		& Coolin	a li i-	200e #		Data of Ell	ling & Cooling	or Varification		DNR Use		
On-site Environmental			y Lice	ense #			yy) 1/29/202	or Verification	Date Received	1	Noted By	
Street or Route	services,	IIIC.				-	lephone Num		Comments			
PO Box 280							608) 837-		Comments			
City			State	ZIP	Code			Person Doing	Work	Dat	te Signed	
Sun Prairie			WI		535	90	The state of the s	w R. Kapu			2/10/202	20

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification C	Only of	Fill an	ıd Sea	ı	L	Dr	inking	Bureau Water anagem		Watershed/W	/astewater	Remedi	ation/Redeve	elopment
4 Wall I sestion	\	The same of		250	1	7 ***	asic ivi	anayem			name (figure	100 L		
1. Well Location I			Well#	of	Hicar	n #		/-	Facility Nam	/ Owner Inf	ormation			
		moved \			111000	F			A 100 CO 100 CO		tnership) Property			
Dane	UF	P-MW2							Facility ID (F		and only			
Latitude / Longitude ((see instru	ictions)		Form	at Code	9		d Code	113327610					
			N		DD			SPS008 CR002		nit/Monitoring	#			
			w		DDM			TH001	A 2 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1	-				
1/4 / 1/4 NE 1/4	NW	S	ection	To	ownship	0	Range	E	Original Wel	Owner				
or Gov't Lot#			21		7	'N	9	W	/ Vista U Pu	mp				
Well Street Address									Present Well	Owner				
									Dennis O'L					
Well City, Village or T	Γown				W	/ell Z	IP Cod	de		ess of Presen	t Owner			
Madison					5	370	5		3934 Partr			-		
Subdivision Name					Lo	ot#			City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code	
									Deforest		• · • •	WI	53532	
Reason for Removal	from Serv	rice	WI Unio	que W	lell # of	Rep	lacem	ent Well		Imer, Scree I piping remov	n, Casing & Sea		Yes No	N/A
Construction				_				-5	Liner(s) re		eur		Yes No	-
3. Filled & Sealed	l Well / D							hanna	Liner(s) pe				Yes No	N/A
Monitoring Well	ſ	Ong	ginal Co					(уууу)	Screen re			-	Yes No	N/A
Water Well					1/31/20				Casing lef	t in place?			Yes No	N/A
Borehole / Drilli	nole		Well Co		iction R	epoi	rt is av	ailable,		g cut off below	w surface?		Yes No	□ N/A
Construction Type:		Pio	asc atta	011.						g material rise			Yes No	I N/A
Drilled	Drive	en (Sand	dpoint)			Dug			Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?		Yes X No	N/A
Other (specify):		, (oun	aponity		4 V.	Dug			If yes,	was hole reto	opped?		Yes No	N/A
Formation Type:	•										used, were they hyd n safe source?	rated 🔽	Yes No	□ N/A
Unconsolidated	Formation	n	Ţ	Bor	drock						g Sealing Material			
Total Well Depth From			- (ft) T		g Diam	eter	(in)		The second section of the second	ctor Pipe-Grav		Pipe-Pump	ed	
	in Ground	oundo	(11.)		g Diam.	0101	()		Screen	ed & Poured	Other (Exp			
30 Lower Drillhole Diame	otor (in)			2 Cooin	g Depth	n /# \			Sealing Mate	nite Chips)	Other (Exp	uiri):		
Lower Dillinole Diame	eter (III.)		ľ	Casin	y Depu	1 (11.,	,		1750	ement Grout	1	Concrete		
8.5				15.0						Cement (Conc	roto) Grout	Bentonite	China	
Was well annular spa	ce grouted	1?		Yes	X	No	$-\iota$	Jnknow			Monitoring Well Bore			
If yes, to what depth ((feet)?		Depth	to W	ater (fee				Benton	-		nite - Ceme		
			20							ar Bentonite		nite - Sand		
e lancoure dinament	F-10 147				70		TH			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	No Yards, Sacks S		Mix Ra	tio or
5. Material Used t	CONTRACTOR OF	ell / Dr	rillhole				0.00		From (ft.)	To (ft)	Volume (circle		Mud W	eight
3/8" Bentonite Chip	os								Surface	30	45#			
6. Comments				- 1			1000			1701100	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	- O-L 12		
o. Comments		-		-										
Supervision of Name of Person or Fi		Eilline 6	Cooli-	~ Ti	loones	#	T.	Date of	Filling & Sealing	or Varification		ONR Use		
	-	-		a Ir	icense	#	- 1		-IIIIng & Sealing Уууу) 1/28/202		n Date Received		Noted By	
On-site Environme	ınaı serv	ices, ir	10.						Telephone Num		Comments			
PO Box 280									(608) 837-		Comments			
City		_		Stat	e Z	IP C	Code		The second secon	Person Doing	Work	Dat	te Signed	
Sun Prairie					ΝI		535	90	(A) (C)	y R. Kapuc			2/10/202	20

dnr.wi.gov	esources SCS No.	25211228.72		Well / Drillhole / Borehole Fil l Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)	ling & Sealing Report Page 1 of 2
accordance with chs. 281, 289, 2 for up to one year, depending on	291-293, 295, and 29 the program and co	9, Wis. Stats., fanduct involved. nd bureau. See	ailure to t Personal instruction	293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR file this form may result in a forfeiture of betwily identifiable information on this form is not incoming on reverse for more information.	een \$10-25,000, or imprisonment
		Route to DNR			
Verification Only of Fi	ll and Seal	Drinking V	Vater	Watershed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment
		Waste Ma	anagemer	nt Other:	
1. Well Location Informatio			K-10.15	2. Facility / Owner Information	
	nique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name	
	MW3			McGettigan (MOM Partnership) Property	/
Latitude / Longitude (see instructi		Code Method	Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	
	Description of the second seco		PS008	113327610	
			CR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
The same of the sa			TH001		
1/4 NE 1/4 NW	Section Tow	nship Range		Original Well Owner	
or Gov't Lot#	21	7 N 9	W	Vista U Pump Present Well Owner	
Well Street Address				1,1000,111	
		100		Dennis O'Loughlin	
Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP Cod	е	Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Madison		53705		3934 Partridge Road City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
Subdivision Name		Lot #		Deforest	WI 53532
-				4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Se	
Reason for Removal from Service	WI Unique Well	# of Replaceme	ent Well	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No N/A
Construction				Liner(s) removed?	Yes No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Dri	Illhole / Borehole Original Construction			Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	_		уууу)	Screen removed?	Yes No N/A
Water Well	2/1	/2002		Casing left in place?	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Constructi	on Report is ava	ilable,	Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes No N/A
	please attach.			Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:				Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven	(Sandpoint)	Dug		If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):				If bentonite chips were used, were they hy	drated
Formation Type:				with water from a known safe source?	Yes No N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	Bedro	ock		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material	
Total Well Depth From Ground S	urface (ft.) Casing [Diameter (in.)		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conducto	r Pipe-Pumped
30	2			Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Ex	plain):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casing [Depth (ft.)		Sealing Materials	
8.5	15.0			Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
-				Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips

7. Supervision of Work				DN	IR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing	Licens	se# Date	of Filling & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By
On-site Environmental Services, Inc.		(mm/	dd/yyyy) 1/29/2020		
Street or Route			Telephone Number	Comments	
PO Box 280			(608) 837-8992		
City	State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing V	Vork	Date Signed
Sun Prairie	WI	53590	Anthony R. Kapugi		2/10/2020

Unknown

For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:

Bentonite - Cement Grout

Bentonite - Sand Slurry

No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)

40.5#

M Bentonite Chips

Surface

Granular Bentonite

30

X No

Yes

20

Depth to Water (feet)

Was well annular space grouted?

5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole

If yes, to what depth (feet)?

3/8" Bentonite Chips

6. Comments

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis, Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis, Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment **Drinking Water** Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Owner Information County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Facility Name Removed Well McGettigan (MOM Partnership) Property Dane UP-MW4 Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code 113327610 **GPS008** DD License/Permit/Monitoring # SCR002 DDM W OTH001 1/4/1/4 NE 1/4 NW Section Township Range Original Well Owner XE Vista U Pump or Gov't Lot# 7N9 21 Present Well Owner Well Street Address Dennis O'Loughlin 2803-2807 University Avenue Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code 3934 Partridge Road Madison 53705 City of Present Owner State ZIP Code Subdivision Name Lot # 53532 Deforest WI 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Pump and piping removed? N/A Yes No Construction Liner(s) removed? Yes 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? Yes No X N/A Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Monitoring Well Screen removed? Yes **⋈** No N/A 1/31/2002 Water Well Casing left in place? X Yes N/A If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No N/A please attach Did sealing material rise to surface? No Construction Type: Yes N/A Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes X No N/A ✓ Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes N/A No Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Formation Type: Yes No with water from a known safe source? ✓ Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): 31 (Bentonite Chips) Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials **Neat Cement Grout** Concrete 15.0 8.5 Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout ✓ Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Yes Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout 10 Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (fL) Volume (circle one) 3/8" Bentonite Chips Surface 31 45# 6. Comments **DNR Use Only** 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By (mm/dd/yyyy) 1/28/2020 On-site Environmental Services, Inc. Street or Route Telephone Number Comments PO Box 280 608) 837-8992 City

State

WI

Sun Prairie

ZIP Code

53590

Signature of Person Doing Work

Date Signed

2/10/2020